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Acer 
Incorporated 
Representativ
e: Jason 
Chen 

39,308,288 63.54 0 0 0 0 MUSHI 
INVEST
MENT 
CO., 
LTD. 

THE 
CHAIRMAN 

OF THE 
COMPAN

Y 

 
- 0 0 0 0 2,046,641 3.41 

Hongrong 

Investment 

Co., Ltd. 

Company 

represent

ative: 
Carolyn Yeh 

2,669,964 4.32 0 0 0 0 
 

ACER 

INCORPO

RATED 

 
CORPORATE 

DIRECTOR 

OF THE 

COMPANY 

 

 
- 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Mushi 

Investment 

Co., Ltd. 
REPRESENTATI
VE: 
JASON CHEN 

2,046,641 3.31 0 0 - - 
 

ACER 

INCORPO

RATED 

THE 

CHAIRMAN IS 

THE SAME 

PERSON 

 
- 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Allen Jong 1,060,000 1.71 0 0 0 0   - 

Jerry Kao 600,000 0.97 0 0 0 0 - - - 
George Huang 547,470 0.89 0 0 0 0 - - - 
Wei-Jen Chen 546,000 0.88 0 0 0 0 - - - 
Jack Lan 405,000 0.65 0 0 0 0 - - - 
Jen-Yang Chen 400,000 0.65 0 0 0 0 - - - 
Chih-Ning Chen 381,000 0.62 0 0 0 0 - - - 
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